Order code: BOTE36
SDC 824
DMX Controller
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk SDC 824 DMX Controller User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL

Dimensions 65 x 230 x 120mm
Weight 0.9kg
Order code BOTE36
01 - Master fader: use this
fader to control the
overall DMX output for
channel faders (1-24)
02 - Channel faders (1-24):
use these faders to
individually control any
of the 24 channels
03 - Page selector button
04 - Page selection
indicator:
A - channels 1-8
B - channels 9-16
C - channels 17-24
05 - 3-Pin XLR output:
use this output to
connect the controller
to a lighting fixture/
dimmer pack
06 - Power switch
07 - DC 9V power input
08 - Battery compartment
for PP3 9V battery
(not included)
In the box:
1 x controller,
1 x DC 9V adaptor
& 1 x user manual
1/9/17
0